CONTENTS

LisT OF ILLUSTRATIONS

SERIES PREFACE

EDITORS” ACKNOWLEDGMENTS

Introduction
Clive Edwards

1

Philosophy and Science
Anna Marie Roos

Technology and Trade
Alexander Engel

Power and Identity
Monika Barget

Religion and Ritual
Felicity Loughlin

Body and Clothing
Mechthild Fend and Amelia Rauser

Language and Psychology
Jodo Paulo Silvestre

Literature and the Performing Arts
Timothy Campbell

vii

X1

X11

21

37

59

73

89

109

131



vi

8 Art
Karin Leonhard

9 Architecture and Interiors
Basile Baudez

10 Artifacts
Clive Edwards

NOTES

BiBLIOGRAPHY

NoT1es oN CONTRIBUTORS

INDEX

CONTENTS

151

173

191

213
218
241
243



