CONTENTS

Lı	ST OF ILLUSTRATIONS	vii
SE	eries Preface	xi
Eı	DITORS' ACKNOWLEDGMENTS	xii
	troduction live Edwards	1
1	Philosophy and Science Anna Marie Roos	21
2	Technology and Trade Alexander Engel	37
3	Power and Identity Monika Barget	59
4	Religion and Ritual Felicity Loughlin	73
5	Body and Clothing Mechthild Fend and Amelia Rauser	89
6	Language and Psychology João Paulo Silvestre	109
7	Literature and the Performing Arts Timothy Campbell	131

vi

8 Art	151
Karin Leonhard	
9 Architecture and Interiors	173
Basile Baudez	
10 Artifacts	191
Clive Edwards	
Notes	213
Bibliography	218
Notes on Contributors	241
Index	243